
ROE 12 Pre-K Programs 2022-2023

Storybrooke Pre-K
LTC North Campus
13595A E. 1150th
Robinson, IL 62454
(618)546-2292
Teacher: Kimberly Kocher
Email: kkocher@roe12.org
Teacher: April Walls
Email: awalls@roe12.org
Teacher: ShellB Yates
Email: syates@roe12.org
Full day meets: 8:00 - 2:15 pm
AM classes meet: 8:15 -10:45 am
PM class meets: 11:45-2:15 pm

ROE 12 Pre-K @ St. Thomas School
306 W. Jourdan
Newton, IL 62448
(618) 783-3517
Teacher: Lisa Bergbower
Email: lbergbower@roe12.org
AM class meets: 8:00-10:30 am
PM class meets: 12:30-3:00 pm

Early Childhood Office
Regional Office of Education #12
300 W. Main Suite 307
Robinson, IL 62454
Phone: (618)544-2719
Fax: (618) 546-1556
Director: Julie Redman
Email: jredman@roe12.org
Family Advocate: Laura Baker
Email: lbaker@roe12.org
Office hours: 8:00 am-12:00 pm

1:00 pm-4:00 pm

First Class Pre-K
The Christ’s Church
East Entrance
200 N. Olive
Flora, IL 62839
(618) 662-5705
Teacher: Mary Roy
Email: mroy@roe12.org
Class meets: 8:00 am-2:30 pm

ROE 12 Pre-K @ Parkside School
1900 Cedar Street
Lawrenceville, IL 62439
(618) 943-3992
Teacher: Lisa Tangman
Email: ltangman@roe12.org
AM class meets: 8:00-10:30 am
PM class meets: 12:15-2:45 pm
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